

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.12682 and 12729 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20.04.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 04.05.2026, finally. In the meanwhile, the other official respondents shall file their counter affidavits. _____ BKM, J sj	